Community
Services

MCX 2020 Million Dollar Vendors

Feb. 2, 2020 to Jan. 30, 2021

Vendor Name
5.11 INC
ABBOTT LABORATORIES
ADAMS BEVERAGES OF NC LLC
ADVANTUS CORPORATION
AMCHAR WHOLESALE INCORPORATED
ANHEUSER- BUSCH LLC SAN DIEGO
BOARDRIDERS INC
BOARDRIDERS WHOLESALE, LLC
BOSE CORPORATION
BP PRODUCTS NORTH AMERICA INC
C R MCMULLEN CO (DD)
CR MCMULLEN CO INCORPORATED
CAMELBAK PRODUCTS LLC
COASTAL BEVERAGE CO
COASTAL PACIFIC FOOD DIST INC
COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED INC
COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES INC
CREST BEVERAGE LLC
D & H DISTRIBUTING CO
DANNY LAULOM
DECKERS OUTDOOR CORPORATION
DEFENSE FINANCE & ACCTG SERV
ED COBB WHOLESALE FOOD DIST
ENERGIZER LLC
EURPAC SERVICE INC
FRESH AND READY FOODS LLC
GARMIN USA INC
GOLD COAST WHOLESALE INC
GOPRO INC
GREEN ENTERPRISES INC
HANESBRANDS, INC
HFC PRESTIGE PRODUCTS INC
INGRAM MICRO
INGRAM MICRO INC (APPLE)
JOHN LENORE & COMPANY
KAG LOGISTICS INC
L&R DISTRIBUTORS INC
LACROSSE FOOTWEAR INC
LANDAIR LOGISTICS INC
LB & B ASSOCIATES INC
M J SOFFE LLC
MANSFIELD OIL CO
MCCLAY DISTRIBUTORS INC

Amount
$1,292,676.06
$2,339,310.86
$2,820,430.91
$1,676,700.95
$1,698,287.06
$1,785,577.17
$1,060,906.07
$1,260,563.56
$2,345,411.99

$19,512,168.57
$3,959,321.59
$1,984,288.55
$1,351,953.20
$3,318,267.18
$3,916,489.45
$3,724,181.72
$2,696,337.10
$4,308,325.24
$6,692,502.84
$1,091,500.92
$1,430,768.40
$1,369,221.20
$1,899,698.20
$1,073,031.42
$8,111,393.92
$2,324,934.22
$1,218,656.75
$1,059,715.54
$1,177,262.30
$1,622,373.35
$2,341,805.37
$1,043,442.32
$2,116,055.83
$25,370,781.10
$1,948,236.83
$1,254,543.97
$1,131,874.21
$5,249,580.54
$6,048,679.06
$5,326,940.64
$2,789,978.40
$19,112,490.96
$1,465,803.44

Vendor Name
MCLANE COMPANY
MICHAEL KORS (USA) INC
MINGES BOTTLING GROUP INC
NAVY EXCHANGE SERVICE COMMAND
NIKE INC
NINTENDO OF AMERICA INC
OLD FRITO-LAY INC
O'ROURKE BROS INC
PAR HAWAII REFINING LLC
PARADISE BEVERAGES INC
PENNSOUTH DISTRIBUTING
PEPSI-COLA METRO BTLNG CO INC
PEPSI-COLA METROPOLTN BOTTLING
PIONEER DISTRIBUTORS, INC. (PD
PREMIUM DISTRIBUTORS OF VA LLC
PRO PETROLEUM
PROCTER & GAMBLE PAPER PRODUCT
PUGS HOLDINGS LLC
RAD VAPOR
RED BULL DISTRIBUTION (CONUS)
REYES COCA-COLA BLTG,LLC
ROYAL TEXTILE MILLS INC
RSR GROUP, INC
SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS AMERICA
SHERALVEN ENTERPRISES LTD
SONY ELECTRONICS, INC
SOUTHERN COUNTIES OIL COMPANY
SOUTHERN GLAZER'S WINE (HI)
STREAMLIGHT INC
SUTTON INTERNT'L INC
SYNNEX CORPORATION.
TACTICAL GEAR DISTR (FIREARMS)
TACTICAL GEAR DISTRIBUTORS
THE FECHHEIMER BROTHERS CO
THE PROCTER & GAMBLE, CO
TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES
UNDER ARMOUR INC
VANGUARD INDUSTRIES WEST, INC
VENDOR'S SUPPLY OF NC INC
WESTPOINT HOME LLC
WOLVERINE WORLD WIDE, INC
YETI COOLERS LLC

Amount
$41,237,636.41
$1,515,206.58
$1,839,106.50
$38,682,221.43
$2,892,130.68
$4,466,797.77
$4,579,804.50
$6,012,405.12
$8,020,209.39
$1,749,805.06
$1,332,648.15
$3,017,796.92
$1,005,516.03
$2,556,509.60
$1,217,416.93
$4,448,982.31
$1,661,682.59
$1,123,598.75
$4,521,148.45
$2,204,968.91
$5,743,456.01
$2,272,357.80
$3,169,607.23
$4,620,274.47
$1,563,755.49
$1,558,912.10
$52,857,339.13
$1,412,567.24
$1,272,162.58
$2,056,663.58
$6,472,920.09
$4,651,636.20
$7,298,225.78
$1,189,156.06
$1,431,569.39
$3,663,180.04
$2,393,011.55
$2,121,765.15
$1,081,996.25
$1,297,584.22
$2,298,492.99
$1,059,515.60

$410,894,209.99




	MCX 2020

