

MCX 2020 Million Dollar Vendors Feb. 2, 2020 to Jan. 30, 2021

Vendor Name	Amount
5.11 INC	\$1,292,676.06
ABBOTT LABORATORIES	\$2,339,310.86
ADAMS BEVERAGES OF NC LLC	\$2,820,430.91
ADVANTUS CORPORATION	\$1,676,700.95
AMCHAR WHOLESALE INCORPORATED	\$1,698,287.06
ANHEUSER- BUSCH LLC SAN DIEGO	\$1,785,577.17
BOARDRIDERS INC	\$1,060,906.07
BOARDRIDERS WHOLESALE, LLC	\$1,260,563.56
BOSE CORPORATION	\$2,345,411.99
BP PRODUCTS NORTH AMERICA INC	\$19,512,168.57
C R MCMULLEN CO (DD)	\$3,959,321.59
C R MCMULLEN CO INCORPORATED	\$1,984,288.55
CAMELBAK PRODUCTS LLC	\$1,351,953.20
COASTAL BEVERAGE CO	\$3,318,267.18
COASTAL PACIFIC FOOD DIST INC	\$3,916,489.45
COCA-COLA CONSOLIDATED INC	\$3,724,181.72
COLONIAL OIL INDUSTRIES INC	\$2,696,337.10
CREST BEVERAGE LLC	\$4,308,325.24
D & H DISTRIBUTING CO	\$6,692,502.84
DANNY LAULOM	\$1,091,500.92
DECKERS OUTDOOR CORPORATION	\$1,430,768.40
DEFENSE FINANCE & ACCTG SERV	\$1,369,221.20
ED COBB WHOLESALE FOOD DIST	\$1,899,698.20
ENERGIZER LLC	\$1,073,031.42
EURPAC SERVICE INC	\$8,111,393.92
FRESH AND READY FOODS LLC	\$2,324,934.22
GARMIN USA INC	\$1,218,656.75
GOLD COAST WHOLESALE INC	\$1,059,715.54
GOPRO INC	\$1,177,262.30
GREEN ENTERPRISES INC	\$1,622,373.35
HANESBRANDS, INC	\$2,341,805.37
HFC PRESTIGE PRODUCTS INC	\$1,043,442.32
INGRAM MICRO	\$2,116,055.83
INGRAM MICRO INC (APPLE)	\$25,370,781.10
JOHN LENORE & COMPANY	\$1,948,236.83
KAG LOGISTICS INC	\$1,254,543.97
L&R DISTRIBUTORS INC	\$1,131,874.21
LACROSSE FOOTWEAR INC	\$5,249,580.54
LANDAIR LOGISTICS INC	\$6,048,679.06
LB & B ASSOCIATES INC	\$5,326,940.64
M J SOFFE LLC	\$2,789,978.40
MANSFIELD OIL CO	\$19,112,490.96
MCCLAY DISTRIBUTORS INC	\$1,465,803.44

V. I. N.	A
Vendor Name	Amount
MCLANE COMPANY	\$41,237,636.41
MICHAEL KORS (USA) INC	\$1,515,206.58
MINGES BOTTLING GROUP INC	\$1,839,106.50
NAVY EXCHANGE SERVICE COMMAND	\$38,682,221.43
NIKE INC	\$2,892,130.68
NINTENDO OF AMERICA INC	\$4,466,797.77
OLD FRITO-LAY INC	\$4,579,804.50
O'ROURKE BROS INC	\$6,012,405.12
PAR HAWAII REFINING LLC	\$8,020,209.39
PARADISE BEVERAGES INC	\$1,749,805.06
PENNSOUTH DISTRIBUTING	\$1,332,648.15
PEPSI-COLA METRO BTLNG CO INC	\$3,017,796.92
PEPSI-COLA METROPOLTN BOTTLING	\$1,005,516.03
PIONEER DISTRIBUTORS, INC. (PD	\$2,556,509.60
PREMIUM DISTRIBUTORS OF VA LLC	\$1,217,416.93
PRO PETROLEUM	\$4,448,982.31
PROCTER & GAMBLE PAPER PRODUCT	\$1,661,682.59
PUGS HOLDINGS LLC	\$1,123,598.75
RAD VAPOR	\$4,521,148.45
RED BULL DISTRIBUTION (CONUS)	\$2,204,968.91
REYES COCA-COLA BLTG,LLC	\$5,743,456.01
ROYAL TEXTILE MILLS INC	\$2,272,357.80
RSR GROUP, INC	\$3,169,607.23
SAMSUNG ELECTRONICS AMERICA	\$4,620,274.47
SHERALVEN ENTERPRISES LTD	\$1,563,755.49
SONY ELECTRONICS, INC	\$1,558,912.10
SOUTHERN COUNTIES OIL COMPANY	\$52,857,339.13
SOUTHERN GLAZER'S WINE (HI)	\$1,412,567.24
STREAMLIGHT INC	\$1,272,162.58
SUTTON INTERNT'L INC	\$2,056,663.58
SYNNEX CORPORATION.	\$6,472,920.09
TACTICAL GEAR DISTR (FIREARMS)	\$4,651,636.20
TACTICAL GEAR DISTRIBUTORS	\$7,298,225.78
THE FECHHEIMER BROTHERS CO	\$1,189,156.06
THE PROCTER & GAMBLE, CO	\$1,431,569.39
TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES	\$3,663,180.04
UNDER ARMOUR INC	\$2,393,011.55
VANGUARD INDUSTRIES WEST, INC	\$2,121,765.15
VENDOR'S SUPPLY OF NC INC	\$1,081,996.25
WESTPOINT HOME LLC	\$1,297,584.22
WOLVERINE WORLD WIDE, INC	\$2,298,492.99
YETI COOLERS LLC	\$1,059,515.60
	\$410,894,209.99
	,,co ., _c o.,oo